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3.1.2026

4.1.2026

5.1.2026

6.1.2026

7.1.2026

8.1.2026

9.1.2026

12.1.2026

09:30 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

1B lawbuddy

Grundrechte |

Grundrechte Il & lli

Live-Einheit

Grundrechte IV & V

Live-Einheit

Fall-Einheit |

Fall-Einheit Il

Fall-Einheit 11l
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ﬂ lawbuddy

Falle die ich noch eigenstandig l6sen muss

OC ) OC )
JC ) OC )
(C ) OC )

Themen, die ich noch lernen muss




